Les coûts prévisionnels des travaux Toutes Taxes Comprises à l'issue des études préalables, sont définis selon le
tableau suivant ;

Intitulé

Cout (TTC)

LOT N®1 ; REHABILITATION DE

DEUX (02) SDCAL'EPTSELA

10 000 000 (Dix millions)FCFA

LOT N°2: REHABILITATION DE DEUX

(07) SDC A L'EP MTIEKI

36 000 000 (Trente-six millions) FCFA

l-OT N"3 : REHABILITATION EP DE

YOM

20 000 000 (Vingt millions) FCFA

5. Délai d'exécution

Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d'Ouvrage pour la réalisation des travaux objet du présent Appel d'Offres
est ainsi défini :

Intitulé LOT N°1 :

[...]

costs of the work, ail taxes included, following preiiminary studies, are estimated as foliows:
(.ost{FCFA)Title

Rehabilitation of TSELA primary school
Réhabilitation of MTIEKI primary schoot
Rehabilitation of YOM primary school

OùO 000 (Ten million)

36 000 000 (Thirty-six million)
20 000 000 (twenty million)

5. Execution deadiine

The maximum time frame provided for by the Project Owner for theexécution ofworks siôjor' nf ihis invitation to tender
is as foliows:

BATCHE 1; Rehabilitation of TSELA orimarv school ihree (03) Month